PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS

Organizator:

Data: 2017-10-01
Miejsce: Prague
Dystans: 16.5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

SPORT CYCLING CLUB PRAGUE

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, OPEN

M-ce
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Nazwisko i imie
POLAK/LADOSZ
MARCIN/MICHAL
WETTER TOBIAS
PIZZI LUCCA

SCHAFER TOMAS
WARIAS STEFFEN
PRAGER/ VRTIS JURA /
PETER

GAILISS OSKARS

PLICHTA / GLADYSIAK
JOZEF / WLADYSLAW
RUDNICKI ANDREAS
LESNIEWSKI / JANIAK
PIOTR / DARIUSZ
MULLER/WOLFSTEINER
SEBASTIAN / TOBIAS
DEL RY ALBERTO

HINTRINGER DIETMAR
ESKINJA ANDELO
KUSTER DAVID

KRACALIK/GRYGIER
TOMAS / TOMAS
PERSA IVAN
CATENA ALBERTO

SCHULZ / SCHIEWER
OLAF / FRANZ

Nr
39

3
7

4

154
34

40

153
38

35

158
156

33

155

31

Klub
ZKF OLIMP

M-scowos¢

BSV MUNCHEN
MANIGA PARACYCLING
TEAM

NRT PROTECTIVR

BSV MUENCHEN
SPORTSERVIS TEAM
BRATISLAVA

DOLTCINI LATVIA
CYCLING TEAM

ZKF OLIMP

GC NENDORF
ZKF OLIMP

RRC ENDSPURT
MANNHEIM

MANIGA PARACYCLING
TEAM

SV GALLNEUKIRCHEN
CROATIA NATIONAL
SLOVENIA NATIONAL
TEAM

CSZPS

CROATIA NATIONAL
MANIGA PARACYCLING
TEAM

BPRSV- COTTBUS

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, MB

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
POLAK/LADOSZ
MARCIN/MICHAL
PRAGER/ VRTIS JURAJ /
PETER
PLICHTA / GLADYSIAK
JOZEF / WLADYSLAW
LESNIEWSKI / JANIAK
PIOTR / DARIUSZ
MULLER/WOLFSTEINER
SEBASTIAN / TOBIAS

Nr
39

34

40

38

35

Klub
ZKF OLIMP

M-scowos¢

SPORTSERVIS TEAM
BRATISLAVA
ZKF OLIMP

ZKF OLIMP

RRC ENDSPURT
MANNHEIM

Kraj
POL

GER
CAN

GER
GER
SVK
LAT

POL

GER
POL

GER
ITA

AUT
CRO
SLO
CZE

CRO
ITA

GER

Kraj
POL

SVK
POL
POL

GER

Kat.
MB

MC4
MC5

MC4
MC3
MB

MC4

MB

MC3
MB

MB
MC5
MC3
MC3
MC4
MB

MC4
MC3

MB

Kat.
MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

BA4SP&RT

|INTELMGENTHE

M. kat

M. kat

K/M

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

K/M

10

11

ZAWODY SPORTOWE

ucli
10008476568/100030
66796
10049972663
10029108973

10008437667
10008438980
10010026447

10008461616

10060099564/100118
91877

10009653504
10063025934/100630
22803
10066349701/100663
49600

10062627123

10009910451
10059446230
10008527088

10014753478/100154
24394

10008841734
10054522367

10058589596 /
10006484735

ucli
10008476568/100030
66796
10010026447

10060099564/100118
91877
10063025934/100630
22803
10066349701/100663
49600

0.1km
00:00:15

00:00:15
00:00:18

00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:16

00:00:18

00:00:20
00:00:17

00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:18

00:00:24

00:00:18
00:00:37

00:00:18
DNF

0.1km
00:00:15

00:00:19

00:00:18

00:00:17

00:00:19

fUCI

PRAGUE 2017

O%AM

PARA - CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP

3.3km
00:04:59

00:05:17
00:05:29

00:05:21
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:35

00:05:43

00:05:53
00:05:47

00:05:54
00:06:15
00:06:21
00:06:42
00:06:44

00:07:04

00:06:27
00:08:18

DNF

3.3km
00:04:59

00:05:32

00:05:43

00:05:47

00:05:54

6.6km
00:09:43

00:10:31
00:10:39

00:10:34
00:10:49
00:10:56
00:10:56

00:11:13

00:11:30
00:11:22

00:11:40
00:12:14
00:12:41
00:13:07
00:13:34

00:13:48

00:13:29
00:15:49

DNF

6.6km
00:09:43

00:10:56

00:11:13

00:11:22

00:11:40

9.9km
00:14:24

00:15:40
00:15:52

00:15:51
00:16:10
00:16:19
00:16:25

00:16:39

00:17:02
00:16:58

00:17:29
00:18:16
00:19:03
00:19:37
00:20:25

00:20:41

00:20:35
00:23:44

DNF

9.9km
00:14:24

00:16:19

00:16:39

00:16:58

00:17:29

BASPORT

13.2km Netto min/km  km/h

00:19:08 00:23:53.06 1:26 415
00:20:49 00:26:00.82 1:34 38.1
00:20:57 00:26:00.95 1:34 38.1
00:21:03 00:26:22.74 1:35 37.5
00:21:33 00:27:01.64 1:38 36.6
00:21:43 00:27:07.32 1:38 36.5
00:21:53 00:27:24.08 1:39 36.1
00:22:12 00:27:38.00 1:40 35.8
00:22:37 00:28:08.02 1:42 35.2
00:22:43 00:28:32.86 1:43 34.7
00:23:20 00:29:06.97 1:45 34
00:24:20 00:30:25.01 1:50 32.5
00:25:29 00:31:48.54 1:55 31.1
00:26:02 00:32:28.97 1:58 30.5
00:27:18 00:34:00.73 2:03 29.1
00:27:36  00:34:33.50 2:05 28.7
00:27:44 00:34:59.29 2:07 28.3
00:32:01 00:41:09.90 2:29 24.1

DNF DNF - -

13.2km Netto min/km km/h
00:19:08 00:23:53.06 1:26 415
00:21:43 00:27:07.32 1:38 36.5
00:22:12  00:27:38.00 1:40 35.8
00:22:43 00:28:32.86 1:43 34.7
00:23:20 00:29:06.97 1:45 34
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PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, MB c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowosé Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M ucli 0.1km 3.3km 6.6km 9.9km 13.2km Netto min/km km/h
6 KRACALIK/GRYGIER 33 CSzPS CZE MB 6 16 10014753478/100154 00:00:24 00:07:04 00:13:48 00:20:41 00:27:36  00:34:33.50 2:05 28.7
TOMAS / TOMAS 24394
SCHULZ / SCHIEWER 31 BPRSV- COTTBUS GER MB 10058589596 / 00:00:18 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
OLAF / FRANZ 10006484735 DNF

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, MC3

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M ucli 0.1km 3.3km 6.6km 9.9km 13.2km Netto min/km km/h
1 WARIAS STEFFEN 154 BSV MUENCHEN GER MC3 1 5 10008438980 00:00:18 00:05:32 00:10:49 00:16:10 00:21:33 00:27:01.64 1:38 36.6
2 RUDNICKI ANDREAS 153 GC NENDORF GER MC3 2 9 10009653504 00:00:20 00:05:53 00:11:30 00:17:02 00:22:37 00:28:08.02 1:42 35.2
3 HINTRINGER DIETMAR 158 SV GALLNEUKIRCHEN AUT MC3 3 13 10009910451 00:00:18 00:06:21 00:12:41 00:19:03 00:25:29 00:31:48.54 1:55 31.1
4 ESKINJA ANDELO 156 CROATIA NATIONAL CRO MC3 4 14 10059446230 00:00:22 00:06:42 00:13:07 00:19:37 00:26:02 00:32:28.97 1:58 30.5
5 CATENA ALBERTO 155 MANIGA PARACYCLING ITA MC3 5 18 10054522367 00:00:37 00:08:18 00:15:49 00:23:44 00:32:01 00:41:09.90 2:29 24.1
TEAM

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, MC4

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowosé Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M ucl 0.1km 3.3km 6.6km 9.9km 13.2km Netto min/km km/h

1 WETTER TOBIAS 3 BSV MUNCHEN GER MC4 1 2 10049972663 00:00:15 00:05:17 00:10:31 00:15:40 00:20:49 00:26:00.82 1:34 38.1

2 SCHAFER TOMAS 4 NRT PROTECTIVR GER MC4 2 4 10008437667 00:00:15 00:05:21 00:10:34 00:15:51 00:21:03 00:26:22.74 1:35 37.5

3 GAILISS OSKARS 2 DOLTCINI LATVIA LAT MC4 3 7 10008461616 00:00:16 00:05:35 00:10:56 00:16:25 00:21:53 00:27:24.08 1:39 36.1
CYCLING TEAM

4 KUSTER DAVID 6 SLOVENIA NATIONAL SLO MC4 4 15 10008527088 00:00:18 00:06:44 00:13:34 00:20:25 00:27:18 00:34:00.73 2:03 29.1
TEAM

5 PERSA IVAN 5 CROATIA NATIONAL CRO MC4 5 17 10008841734 00:00:18 00:06:27 00:13:29 00:20:35 00:27:44 00:34:59.29 2:07 28.3

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 5 LAPS, MC5

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M uci 0.1km 3.3km 6.6km 9.9km 13.2km Netto min/km km/h
1 PIZZI LUCCA 7 MANIGA PARACYCLING CAN MC5 1 3 10029108973 00:00:18 00:05:29 00:10:39 00:15:52 00:20:57 00:26:00.95 1:34 38.1
TEAM
2 DELRY ALBERTO 8 MANIGA PARACYCLING ITA MC5 2 12 10062627123 00:00:21 00:06:15 00:12:14 00:18:16 00:24:20 00:30:25.01 1:50 32,5
TEAM
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